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W.U. PLACEMENT CENTER
Accession No. 88-80

INVENTORY

Series

ANNUAL REPORTS
QUARTERLY REPORTS
GRADUATES SURVEY

MASTER CALENDAR

SUBJECT SERIES

Agenda

Articles and brochures

Ballin, Elisabet Letter

Budget Projections

Budget Reductions

College Placement Services

Daily Commuter Ticket Letter

Demonstrations——Protest

Department Plan

Eligibility Requirements for Establishing
Placement File

Employer Mailing List

Ethnic Origin

Focus On Job-Hunting Resources

Interview Options

Job Referral Card for Elementary/Secondary
Candidates

Letter to company

Letters To Editors of Journals and
Other Publications

Memorandum to Education Admininistration
Candidates from ILS

Minorities

Minority Career Services Report

Miscellaneous

Orientation Recruiting Schedule

Peace Corps

Peace Corps Counselor

Peace Corps Strategy Coordinator Applications

Placement Center Newsletter and Bulletins

Placement Center Services for Faculty & Staff

Placement Center Services/Fee Schedule/Order Form

Placement Center Services for Post-Doctorates

Policy On Reciprocal Services

Post Secondary Education Recommendations

Pre-Selection Interviews

Folders Dates

19
9

6
16

2

1953-73
1968-77

1964-70
1970-82

1977-79

1986
1983
1983
1981
1976-82
n.d.
n.d.
1969-70
1974-81

1981
1983
ca.l1973
1981
1986

n.d.
1986

1968

1982-83
1970-71
1976-77
ca.1970-82
ca.1983-86
1985-86
1984
1986-87
1974
1980
1981-85
1981
1986
1976-82
1986
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Series

SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd)
Religious Groups on Campus
Resume Guides

w.U.
88-80
Page

Folde

Placement Center
2

rs Dates

School District Directory-Greater Seattle Area (K-12)

Seminars and Workshops

Services Information Sheet

Short Course in Technical Writing

James W. Souther Writings

Special Computer Bid Instructions - Winter
Statistics

Student Guide

Training

University of Florida CPS Visitation Team
W.U. Education College

Western College Placement Association Evaluation

Subgroups

W.U. Campus Mental Health Resources Review Committee
(Ad Hoc)

W.U. Dean of Students

W.U. Placement Center Advisory Committee

W.U. Staff Development Needs Survey Committee

2

1982
1984
n.d.
ca.1981-82
1984-85
1961-62
ca.1962
1984
ca.1981
1983
1987
1971
1972-73
1974

1976
1961-66

1971-72, 1976,
1983-84

1982-83



