

University of Washington Placement Center records

Inventory

Accession No: 88-080

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington Placement Center records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource07313/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. PLACEMENT CENTER Accession No. 88-80

INVENTORY

Box	Series	<u>Folders</u>	Dates
1	ANNUAL REPORTS	19	1953–73
	QUARTERLY REPORTS	9	1968–77
2	GRADUATES SURVEY	6 16	1964–70 1970–82
	MASTER CALENDAR	2	1977-79
3	Agenda Articles and brochures Ballin, Elisabet Letter Budget Projections Budget Reductions College Placement Services Daily Commuter Ticket Letter Demonstrations—Protest Department Plan Eligibility Requirements for Establishing Placement File Employer Mailing List Ethnic Origin Focus On Job-Hunting Resources Interview Options Job Referral Card for Elementary/Secondary Candidates Letter to company Letters To Editors of Journals and Other Publications Memorandum to Education Admininistration Candidates from ILS Minorities Minority Career Services Report Miscellaneous Orientation Recruiting Schedule Peace Corps Peace Corps Strategy Coordinator Applications Placement Center Newsletter and Bulletins Placement Center Services for Faculty & Staff Placement Center Services for Post-Doctorates Policy On Reciprocal Services Post Secondary Education Recommendations	ca ca	1986 1983 1983 1981 1976-82 n.d. n.d. 1969-70 1974-81 1981 1983 .1973 1981 1986 n.d. 1986 1982-83 1970-71 1976-77 .1970-82 .1983-86 1985-86 1984 1986-87 1974 1980 1981-85 1981 1986 1986
	Pre-Selection Interviews		1986

Box	<u>Series</u>	Folders Dates
3	SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd) Religious Groups on Campus Resume Guides School District Directory-Greater Seattle Area (K-Seminars and Workshops Services Information Sheet Short Course in Technical Writing	1982 1984 -12) n.d. ca.1981-82 1984-85 2 1961-62
	James W. Souther Writings Special Computer Bid Instructions - Winter Statistics Student Guide Training University of Florida CPS Visitation Team W.U. Education College Western College Placement Association Evaluation	ca.1962 1984 ca.1981 1983 1987 1971 1972-73 1974
	Subgroups	
	W.U. Campus Mental Health Resources Review Committee (Ad Hoc)	1976
	W.U. Dean of Students	1961–66
	W.U. Placement Center Advisory Committee	1971-72, 1976, 1983-84
	W.U. Staff Development Needs Survey Committee	1982–83